
BULLARD ISD 
 BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
1426 B S HOUSTON ST 

BULLARD, TEXAS  75757 
 
 
 
 
Place  Name    Phone Number  Email 
 
    1   Cory Santos   903-894-6639  cory.santos@bullardisd.net 
    
    2  Brian Vestal –Vice President 903-894-6639  brian.vestal@bullardisd.net 
 
    3  Jason Stainback   903-894-6639  jason.stainback@bullardisd.net 
 
    4  Stephanie Luper - Secretary 903-894-6639  Stephanie.luper@bullardisd.net 

    5  Jason Campbell   903-894-6639  jason.campbell@bullardisd.net 

    6  Susie Saxion   903-894-6639  susie.saxion@bullardisd.net 

    7  Cory Zahirniak - President 903-894-6639  cory.zahirniak@bullardisd.net 
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